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PHACS COVID-19 Task Force Listserv Membership (phacs.healthstatus.group@fstrf.org) 
 

Member Name Member Affiliation Member Email Address 

Emily Barr Denver Childrens Hospital emily.barr@childrenscolorado.org  

Denise Jacobson Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

jacobson@sdac.harvard.edu 

Deborah Kacanek Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

dkacanek@sdac.harvard.edu 

Brad Karalius Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

karalius@sdac.harvard.edu  

Kathleen Malee Children’s Memorial Hospital 
Chicago 

kmalee@luriechildrens.org 

Betsy McFarland Denver Childrens Hospital betsy.mcfarland@ucdenver.edu  

Kunjal Patel Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

kpatel@hsph.harvard.edu 

Kate Powis MGH kpowis@mgh.harvard.edu 

Sue Siminski Frontier Science siminski@frontierscience.org 

Renee Smith University of Illinois-Chicago resmith@uic.edu 

Katherine 
Tassiopoulos 

Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health 

ktassiop@hsph.harvard.edu 

Tzy-Jyun Yao Harvard TH Chan School of Public 
Health  

tyao@sdac.harvard.edu 

  
 
 


